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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agon Afrim Abdullahu
Albana Muhamet Shala
Albina Veli Dodolli
Albion Agim Zhitija
Alketa Isa Shala

Altin Salih Gashi

Altina Ibrahim Krasniqi
Alush Ahmat Balaj

Andi Adonis Rexhepi
Anita Avni Gashi

Arber Shaban Zenuni
Arbnora Mehdi Zeka
Ariola Nazim Berisha
Arlind Xhymret Mehmeti
Arlinda Tahir Selman
Arta Naim Gashi
Aulona Visar Bytyqi
Blenda Driton Oraca
Bleron Negjmedin Podrimaj
Blinera Skender Kongijeli
Delvina Avdi Millaku
Diana Hazir Sheqiri
Donik Lah Nitaj

Donjeta Samet Imeri
Donjeté Burim Shurdhani
Dren Naim Uka

Edona Skender Azemi
Ekrem Hamit Jashari
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit
Mirlinda Batalli

Procedura administrative

Regjistri ID
210401100513
200401100071
210401100478
210401100144
210401100038
210401100397
210401100154
160401100345
180401100762
210401100563
180401100225

134399
190401100058
200401100012
210401100660
150401110404
180401100233
200401100510
210401100456
150401120011
200401100233
210401100151
200401100028
210401100339
210401100431
210401100392
190401100441
160401100654

Nota
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Elira Zeqir Govori
Elmedina Sabri Ahmeti
Elona Esat Maxhuni

En Nazmi Statovci

Era Bajram Ejupi

Eréza Sazan Hasani
Fatlum Bajram Demiri
Festim Xhemail Gérguri
Fitore Brahim Salihi
Fitore Naser Jusufi
Fjona Beslim Metkamberi
Genti Ruzvelt Frrokaj
Gézimlind Halil Shahinaj
Gjelbrim Nuhi Bytyqi
Halit Ejup Veliu

Hasan Kujtim Berisha
Jeta Agron Haxhiavdyli
Jeta Ismajl Huruglica
Jorika Fatmir Kabashi
Laonita Muhamet Xhemajli
Lauresa Veli Gashi
Lavdije Skender Misini
Leart Ahmet Beqaj
Loreta Bekim Elshani
Lorik Bekim Krasniqi
Lumturije Rafiz Krasniqi
Majlinda Ramiz Thagi
Majlinda Shaip Veliu
Medina Naser Mustafa
Meris Raif Vitija

Merita Avdullah Zhdrella
Mirlinda Shefget Abrazhda
Njomza Fehmi Metolli
Remzie Shaip Zogaj
Rigon Hamit Fazliu
Rinesa Ali Mugiqi
Saranda Avdi Birinxhiku
Shega Migail Hajdini
Shpat Ekrem Pira
Shpresart Hamit Gashi
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210401100711
170401100418
210401100418
200401100276
210401100601
154591
190401100427
150401110662
170401100764
160401100715
210401100078
210401100410
200401100195
210401100073
210401100518
210401100174
160401100421
150401110542
210401100223
210401100571
210401100685
170401100152
150401110588
180401100683
210401100412
140401110231
210401100419
153669
210401100566
210401100084
140401120018
125565
210401100281
123043
210401100360
200401100088
190401100222
210401100066
210401100543
210401100300
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

69 Shqgipe Ejup Krasniqi 210401100391
70  Valerina Bekim Rrustemi 210401100192
71  Valon Hamit Jakupi 80401110072
72 Xheneta Patriot Krasniqi 210401100739
73  Zelfije Jeset Shagqiri 150401110474

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 31.01.2025
13:00, Amfiteatri i Madh
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